
216‐902‐6284 debbie m lowry@uscg milMs Debbie Lowry

PERSONNEL SERVICES AND SUPPORT UNIT CLEVELAND, OH CONTACT LIST

COMMANDING OFFICER
LT Austin Adcock 216‐902‐6281 austin.l.adcock@uscg.mil

EXECUTIVE OFFICER
CWO Joseph Dunick 216‐902‐6282 joseph.w.dunick@uscg.mil

SERVICING PERSONNEL OFFICE BRANCH
YNCM Nadine Gordy 216‐902‐6302 nadine.gordy@uscg.mil
YN1 Terrance Abbott 216‐902‐6297 terrance.j.abbott@uscg.mil
Ms. Crystal Kinnaird 216‐902‐6282 crystal.m.kinnaird@uscg.mil
YN2 Jeremiah Manter 216‐902‐6399 jeremiah.l.manter@uscg.mil
YN3 Kristin Burke 216‐902‐6152 kristin.t.burke@uscg.mil
YN3 O'Quanna King 216‐902‐6328 oquanna.s.king@uscg.mil

PERSONNEL SERVICES BRANCH
YNCS Scott Ayriss 216‐902‐6215 scott.a.ayriss@uscg.mil
Ms. Theresa Henry 216‐902‐6363 mildred.t.henry@uscg.mil
Ms. Mary Ellen Klewien 216‐902‐6283 maryellen.e.klewien@uscg.mil
Mr. Paul Crum 216‐902‐6332 paul.j.crum@uscg.mil

HOUSING BRANCH
Mr. Dave Bolanz 216‐902‐6291 david.n.bolanz@uscg.mil
YNC Carol Heuckroth 216‐902‐6290 carol.a.heuckroth@uscg.mil
Ms Debbie Lowry.    216‐902‐6284 debbie m lowry@uscg mil. . .
Ms. Kathy O'Neal 216‐902‐6296 kathleen.p.o'neal@uscg.mil
DC1 Andru Leeper (detached ‐ Cheboygan, MI) 231‐627‐7882 andru.e.leeper@uscg.mil
Mr. Dave Keymon  (detached ‐ Milwaukee, WI) 414‐747‐7138 david.w.keymon@uscg.mil
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